
Investment Review Committee 2024-2025 
 
 
Jimmy Lucas - Committee Chair 
Lucas Funeral Homes 
PO 1587 
Hurst TX 76053 
; Cell  
jimmy@familyowned.net 
 
Blue Broussard 
Broussard's Mortuary, Inc. (Winnie) 
PO Box 5507 
Beaumont TX 77726-5507 
(409) 866-3838; Cell  
blue@broussards1889.com 
 
David E. Keever 
J. E. Keever Mortuary, Inc. 
PO Box 248 
Ennis TX 75120 
972-875-3891; Cell 972-935-6025 
info@jekeevermortuary.com 
 
Elwynn Gene Allen, CFSP, CPC 
Krestridge Funeral Home, LLC 
4901 116th Street 
Lubbock TX 79424 
(830) 329-2360; Cell (830) 329-2360 
gallen@kfhtx.com 
 
Gary E. Shaffer 
8118 Doss Lane 
San Angelo TX 76901 
(325) 763-8123; Cell  
garyshaffer53@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
Jason Harrell 
Harrell Funeral Home, Ltd. 
4435 Frontier Trl 
Austin TX 78745-1513 
(512) 443-1366; Cell  
jason@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
John Goobeck 
Bill DeBerry Funeral Directors 
13305 Cinco St 
Dallas TX 75234 
(817) 319-0699; Cell  
jgoobeck@hotmail.com 
 
Lee Castro 
Legacy Chapels 
4610 S Jackson Rd 
Edinburg TX 78539-7780 
(956) 618-5900; Cell (956) 655-4344 
lee@legacychapelsrgv.com 
 
Sam Scott 
J.E. Foust & Son Funeral Directors 
523 S Main St. 
Grapevine TX 76051-5335 
817-481-2525; Cell  
sam.scott@dignitymemorial.com 
 
Wayne Giese 
Memorial Oaks Chapel, Inc. 
1306 W Main St 
Brenham TX 77833-3410 
(979) 836-4564; Cell (979) 277-4815 
dawg1419@yahoo.com 

 
 


